

SLP(C)No. 5674 OF 1999

ITEM No.201

Court No. 6

SECTION XIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.5674/1999

(From the judgement and order dated 18/01/1999 in WP 35876/98
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

MOHD.SIDIQ ALI,

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF A.P. THRO REGISTRAR & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(For Final Disposal)
With

W.P(C)No.22/2001 - with appln. for directions
W.P(C)No.504/1999 - with appln. for directions & OR
SLP(C)No.5636/1999 -with prayer for interim relief & O.R.

(For final disposal)

Date : 20/04/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.
in SLP 5674/99 &
5636/99

In WP 504/99 & Mr. ATM. Sampath, Adv.
22/2001 Mr. V. Balaji,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. K. Ram Kumar,Adv.
(High Court)

For State of AP Mr. TV Ratnam,Adv.
Mr. K. Subba Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

In S.L.P.(C)Nos. 5674/99 & 5636/99@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
Leave granted.

In W.P.(C)Nos. 504/99 & 22/2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Tag these writ petitions along with the appeals
arising out of S.L.P.(C)Nos. 5674 & 5636/99.

.SP1

(Neelam Kawatra)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master